
201 Barton Springs Road Austin, Texas 78704
(512)472-2100 FAX: (512)472-2905

201 Barton Springs Road Austin, Texas 78704
(512)472-2100 FAX: (512)472-2905

This property is presented subject to prior sale, change in price, or removal from the market 
without notice. All information shown in this brochure, while based upon information sup-
plied by the owner and from other sources deemed to be reliable is not in any way warranted 
by McAllister & Associates or the owner of the property. Interested persons are encouraged to 
retain legal and technical consultants to advise them of any and all aspects of this property. 
This report is for your use as long as you have need of it, but at all times remains the property 
of McAllister & Associates. Under no circumstances is any of this report to be reproduced, cop-
ied or in any way duplicated without the express written consent of McAllister & Associates.

FOR SALE ±190 ACRE MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT SITE 
OPPORTUNITY ZONE LISTING 

1502 Hwy 183, Lockhart, Texas 78644

CONTACT Spence Collins
Office: (512) 472-2100
Spence@matexas.com

LOCATION

ZONING

JURISDICTION

FRONTAGE

FLOOD 
HAZARD

PRICE

SIZE

TOPOGRAPHY

TRAFFIC

UTILITIES

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

COMMENTS

Property is in North Central Lockhart, 
TX directly across from where FM 2001 
runs into Hwy 183 and approximately 
0.9 miles south of the intersection of 
TX130 and Hwy 183.

AG, Residential High Density, and 
Residential Low Density. A portion of the 
property lies outside the city limits of 
Lockhart and therefore not zoned.

City of Lockhart, TX

Approx 2,397 feet of frontage on Hwy 183
Approx 374 feet of frontage on China St.

A portion of the Property lies within the 
FEMA 100-year floodplain. A drainage 
study was preformed in order to submit 
a letter of map revision (LOMR) to 
FEMA. The proposed area outside of the 
floodplain is approx. 81.45 acres.

$12,000,000.00

Approximately 191.39 Acres

See attached map.

For aerial slideshow click here
For drone video click here

16,476 VPD (TXDOT 2020)

Water and Electricity – City of Lockhart
Wastewater – There will need to be 
some off-site wastewater improvements, 
and likely a lift station, in order to serve 
this property.

Lockhart ISD

Great Mixed-Use Development Site 
approximately 1 mile north of downtown
Lockhart. Zoned Residential High Density, 
Residential Low Density and AG on 
the frontage of Hwy 183 with the back 
portion of the Property outside city limits. 
Great access to Hwy 183 and TX130 via 
FM2001. Located in an Opportunity Zone.

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/e/2PACX-1vRbZTSRWZnCAYsDmZcmEGauBKTzVAuv8qpT2I42iivAl67Rx_9PDPa7OuW2hEWqYA6YaPJzGqjoH0lE/pub?start=true&loop=true&delayms=3000
https://youtu.be/ut_qUZPrCU0https://youtu.be/ut_qUZPrCU0




48
2

480

474

476478

482 484

48
0

480 474 476 478 482 484 486 488

48
0

47
848
2

48
4

48
047848
2

480472474476478482484486

480490476478482484486488

48
0

47
8

460

446

440 43
8

436

436

434

43
4

440

438

442

434

434

43
6440

44
0

436

440

43
8

43
8

43
4

43
2

43
2

54
0

452

U.S. HIGHWAY 183 /
N. COLORADO ST.

SI
LE

NT
 V

AL
LY

 R
D 

/ F
M 

20
01

SC
AL

E:
 1"

=1
00

0'

0
50

0'
10

00
'

15
00

'
20

00
'

Th
is 

do
cu

me
nt 

is 
re

lea
se

d f
or

RE
VI

EW
 P

UR
PO

SE
S 

ON
LY

,
NO

T 
FO

R 
CO

NS
TR

UC
TI

ON
an

d w
as

 pr
ep

ar
ed

 un
de

r t
he

au
tho

riz
ati

on
 of

 JO
SH

UA
 J.

VA
LE

NT
A,

 R
eg

ist
er

ed
Pr

ofe
ss

ion
al 

En
gin

ee
r, 

St
ate

of 
Te

xa
s, 

Re
gis

tra
tio

n N
o.

11
45

92
.

'0)+0''4+0)
	�5748';+0)

%+8+.�'0)+0''45�����5748';145�����.#0&�2.#00'45�����%105647%6+10�/#0#)'45����%1057.6#065

2�1��$1:���
��52'0%'4�41#&�57+6'����
$1'40'��6':#5������
1((+%'�����������������(#:�������������
6':#5�4')+56'4'&�'0)+0''4+0)�(+4/�(Ä������

R
ev

.

32
63

.00
JO

B 
NO

.
DA

TE
DE

SI
GN

ED
CH

EC
KE

D
SH

EE
T

6':#5�4')+56'4'&�5748';+0)�(+4/�(Ä��������

AP
R 

20
22

JJ
V

Date: Oct 19, 2022, 7:51am  User ID: cmeredith Z:\PROJECTS\3263 - 191 AC, Lockhart\Exhibits\Gregs Exhibits\Topographic Work Map -EX & PR Floodplain AC.dwg

FOR
����$&5(�75$&7

LOCKHART, TEXAS

TOPOGRAPHIC WORK MAP - PLUM CREEK
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This product is for informational purposes only and
may not have been prepared for or be suitable for legal,
engineering, or surveying purposes.  It does not represent
an on-the ground survey, and represents only the approximate
relative location of property boundaries.
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Information About Brokerage Services
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informaƟon about 

brokerage services to prospecƟve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS: .• A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage acƟviƟes, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker. 
• A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker. 

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests; 
• Inform the client of any material informaƟon  about the property or transacƟon received by the broker;  
• Answer the client’s quesƟons and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and 
• Treat all parƟes to a real estate transacƟon honestly and fairly. 

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION: 

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, 
usually in a wriƩen lisƟng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duƟes 
above and must inform the owner of any material informaƟon about the property or transacƟon known by the agent, including 
informaƟon disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wriƩen representaƟon agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duƟes above and must inform the buyer of any 
material informaƟon about the property or transacƟon known by the agent, including informaƟon disclosed to the agent by the seller or 
seller’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parƟes the broker must first obtain the wriƩen 
agreement of each party to the transacƟon. The wriƩen agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or 
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligaƟons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

• Must treat all parƟes to the transacƟon imparƟally and fairly;  
•  May, with the parƟes' wriƩen consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and 

buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instrucƟons of each party to the transacƟon. 
•  Must not, unless specifically authorized in wriƟng to do so by the party, disclose: 

ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the wriƩen asking price; 
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submiƩed in a wriƩen offer; and 
ᴑ any confidenƟal informaƟon or any other informaƟon that a party specifically instructs the broker in wriƟng not to 

disclose, unless required to do so by law. 

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transacƟon without an agreement to represent the 
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first. 

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH: 
• The broker’s duƟes and responsibiliƟes to you, and your obligaƟons under the representaƟon agreement. 
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated. 

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This noƟce is being provided for informaƟon purposes. It does not create an obligaƟon for 
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this noƟce below and retain a copy for your records. 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Designated Broker of Firm  License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate 

License No. Email Phone 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission 

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

 InformaƟon available at www.trec.texas.gov 
 IABS 1-0 

Date 

McAllister & Associates 403756 joewillie@matexas.com 512-472-2100

John T. Baker II 517348 johntbaker2@gmail.com 512-472-2100

Joe Willie McAllister 336887 joewillie@matexas.com 512-472-2100

Spencer Everett Collins 345335 spence@matexas.com 512-472-2100




